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Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

GR 288 - Technical Specifications

Description

GR 288 (G-2/L-2) is a versatile bias-ply tire for graders or
loaders. It is ideal for use in construction, site preparation,
road building, and other soft or muddy environments. The
self-cleaning tread pattern provides excellent traction, and
you can expect a long tire life as a result of the special cut-
and-chip-resistant compound.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Industrial: Dozer ® Loader
OTR: Grader

STANDARD
TL

20.5-25



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
25

5
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94014446

16

20.5

58.3

25.8

173.1

17.00/2.0

17.00/1.7

E11-106R-005405

G2/1.2

33 51
8800

18200
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