

GR 288 - Technical Specifications



Description

GR 288 (G-2/L-2) is a versatile bias-ply tire for graders or loaders. It is ideal for use in construction, site preparation, road building, and other soft or muddy environments. The self-cleaning tread pattern provides excellent traction, and you can expect a long tire life as a result of the special cutand-chip-resistant compound.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Industrial: Dozer • Loader

OTR: Grader

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	20.5 - 25

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94014446
Ply Rating	16
Overall Width (inch)	20.5
Overall Diameter (inch)	58.3
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	25.8
Rolling Circumference (inch)	173.1
Rim Rec	17.00/2.0
Rim Alt	17.00/1.7
ECE	E11-106R-005405
TRA Code	G2/L2

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	33	51
25	8800	-
5	-	18200

Printed on 4/20/2024 12:13 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..